

Ramesh Chander Vs. Nachattar Singh

Nact No. 129-15

Present: Accused-applicant with counsel Sh. T.S Sharma,Adv

Report of Mediation Center not received back. The same be
awaited for 27.04.2018.

Dated: 13.04.2018

(Simarjeet Kaur)

(Harpreet Kaur)

JMIC/Kpt

(UID:PB0312)

Next Date: 27.04.2018

Purpose